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INSCRICAO ENEM
191046489289
191017621035
191025556496
191047358954
191017277176
191037001572
191035689436
191018379575
191002835616
191040607449
191033007763
191040920156
191019504288
191054594145
191028472667
191019693180
191024180934
191051420781
191029827174
191002319702
191023507707
191030649971
191023281899
191047167496
191044823927
191028846183
191034727344
191052758015
191030753591
191023296392
191053685233
191057042589
191008729474
191060343156
191023562447
191043739231
191041405264
191061346786
191020104664
191023942177
191016418797
191006100009
191064387787
191062239535
191038549439
191038616063
191015572461
191015743500
191060940183
191032916030
191012690779
191010059787
191024129816
191055963653
191025989804
191015700815
191036578869
191053747181
191006594201
191044498696
191043738084
191006704594
191022699398
191049291740
191057046986
191050685335
191060879597
191024584846
191027215190
191018646262
191042100088
191023541383
191024801703
191042241247
191015234252
191033941342
191010970777
191036868716
191032612902
191004394729
191027661013
191028565593
191016248335
191055138017
191003979728
191023757815
191023848770
191040430644
191046558778
191007558262
191044235759
191050805255
191026719820
191002459391
191001827531
191015087205
191004251572
191002362884
191043813606
191040712702
191031350710
191053053507
191008566280
191006514548
191023909374
191023639153
191045164446
191032826635
191012731722
191022452525
191007920827
191051345004
191004758717
191014892902
191043158598
191021270860
191052963458
191051086384
191032430735
191021110678
191026139771
191007675777
191024428804
191001690855
191014364902
191040779941
191046750581
191051431234
191046902497
191017257509

NOME DO(A) CANDIDATO

BERNARDO MASCARENHAS OLIVEIRA
JULIAN MICHELE OLIVEIRA SOARES
PEDRO AUGUSTO SENRA SILVA E SILVA
MARINA MELO MOREIRA

MAYONE HENRIQUE DA SILVA

JARDEL DE SOUZA MARTINS
FRANCIELE CRISTINA RESENDE
RAYANE VILACA DE MORAES

RANYA ARANTES BATISTA LOPES
HUDSON RAUL PEREIRA VILACA

JOAO RICARDO SILVA ALVES
BERNARDO RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA
JESSICA PEREIRA DA SILVA

CAIQUE DE OLIVEIRA ROBAINA MATOS
VICTOR AUGUSTO SILVA VILELA
MARIANA APARECIDA RIBEIRO TELES
ANA BEATRIZ RIBEIRO SENRA
JHONATAN KENNEDY SANTOS

ALLIZIA BEATRIZ CECOTE BORGES
IARA ALEXSANDRA GOMES SILVA

ISABELLI CRISTINI FATIMA CAVALCANTE NUNES

GABRIELA VENANCIO LIMA
JAYSON POZZAN

ANGELA DE SOUZA FERREIRA RODRIGUES
VINICIUS PAIVA FONSECA

HELEN DE OLIVEIRA

CAIO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA FELIPE

IAGO MITRE DOS SANTOS

MIRIAM RAFAELA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA
RAQUEL APARECIDA DE PAULA

LIZIANE GABRIELA SANTOS PIMENTA
LETICIA PIRES LEMOS

ALINE LOPES GOMES

ERICK SOUSA BORGES.

ITALO MAYKON TEIXEIRA SILVA
GRAZIELLY MARQUES FREITAS RELS
PEDRO LUCAS ANJOS VASCONCELOS
JOAO VITOR ALVES OLIVEIRA

THAIS SAMARA SILVA SANTOS

ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA

GUILHERME HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA E CARVALHO
TAMIRES STEFHANY DOS SANTOS MACEDO
AMANDA CARLA FERREIRA DINIZ

LUIZ OTAVIO SANTOS PLACIDO

CARLOS HENRIQUE SILVA RABELO
GABRIEL SANTIAGO DE MORAIS PEREIRA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE ALVES FERREIRA
ALESSANDRO ANDRADE DE ASSIS OLIVEIRA
KEVELLYN LUIZA BATISTA RODRIGUES
LUCAS JUNIOR TITO

BIANCA GABRIELA SILVA NASCIMENTO
LAURA INGRID NEVES

CLARISSA CASSIA SILVA FERREIRA
JULLIA VICTORIA DE TARZO TAVARES
YURI GONCALVES GREGORIO
CAROLINNY MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
THALYA TAVARES DE FREITAS CARDOZO
BERNARDO RAMOELE MARQUES SILVA
AMANDA CRISTINA SILVA TAVARES
LUCAS FERNANDES FERREIRA

ANA CLARA SILVA

VITORIA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS
ADRIELLY FERNANDA DE CASTRO

MARIA LUISA PENA

OTAVIO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA

PAULO ROBERTO DAMIAO SILVEIRA
ANDRE CORRADI SALIBA

CELIO HORACIO DINIZ DA SILVA

LUCAS EDUARDO GOMES RODRIGUES
JOSIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA

EDSON DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA

ANA FLAVIA FRANKLIM

CLODOMIR PELEGRINI GOCALVES FERREIRA BARROS

FLAVIANE DUTRA SILVA
LIDIANNY DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
LETICIA LEAL LOPES

ANELIZA APARECIDA LOURENCO

ERIKA CAMPOS ARAUJO

ISAIAS AUGUSTO FERREIRA

EDILENE FRANCISCA DUARTE

ANA MARIA TAVARES DE MELO
JANAINA MARCELINO AMARAL

LARISSA FONSECA DIAS

ALICE MARIANA MOREIRA RATTES
GABRIELA MARIA DA SILVA

RAFAELLY TAVARES DA SILVA
BARBARA DA SILVA TIRONI

JENIFFER FERNANDES DE SOUSA
TAINARA APARECIDA DA CRUZ SILVA
KAMILE LOPES VILELA

TAILINE NICOLE DA SILVA LIDUARIO
NATIELE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA LUISA CECCOTI ARAUJO
JULIANO ANTONIO DAS GRACAS
LETICIA VITORIA DE MORAIS BONIFACIO
VANESSA GELAPE DINIZ

MARIA TEREZA FREITAS SILVA
KAROLINNE EVELLYN DE MOURA SIQUEIRA
MARIA EDUARDA APARECIDA PEDRA
VINICIUS DIEGO SANTOS

LEONARDO RODRIGUES NUNES

JOAO MARCOS DA SILVA

THASCILA APARECIDA ARAUIO REIS
RAQUEL SANTOS DA SILVA

MAIRA LUIZA OLIVEIRA DIAS

VITORIA XAVIER LARANGOTE FERREIRA
KAIO DIAS PEDROZA

DEBORA SUELEN RIBEIRO FERREIRA
RAISSA SILVA MARTINS

BRENDA ROMANA PAULINO DOS SANTOS
ANA LARA BENEVENUTO CASSIMIRO
ESTHER RODRIGUES BARROS

KEYLA CRISTINA SILVA PESSIM
JULIEMYLE SANTOS SILVA

LAIS APARECIDA PEIXOTO MENEZES

LARISSA APARECIDA DO AMARAL CORGOSINHO

LUCAS AGUILAR RODRIGUES PIASSI
RAIANE FONSECA OLIVEIRA PINTO
DAIANA APARECIDA COSTA DIAS

VITORIA ALICIA RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
BRUNA LUIZA LAECI FERREIRA FERNANDES
CAMILA PEIXOTO OLIVEIRA

DANIELLE ALVES REZENDE

ELAYNE MILENA BARROS DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO NOGUEIRA ASSIS FONSECA
NAYARA DOCARMO RABELO ARAUIO

/ANA CAROLINA LEONEL OLIVEIRA

ANNA CARLA COSTA ANDRADE

KARLA EDUARDA PEREIRA LUIZ

BHARBARA LUANA PADILHA
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604,64
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587
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566
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541,14
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540,12
538,78
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572,02
565,76
564,12
559,18
558,9
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INSCRICAO ENEM
191064309062
191033721892
191040312511
191004860901
191000483740
191017788875
191008680156
191030009614
191005019077
191019452231
191015804476
191020781172
191056213371
191020331515
191033808012
191035206454
191030267261
191014830134
191004381114
191013888943
191058806461
191034453149
191029934301
191026293461
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191005172991
191018669215
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191046355886
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191020233364
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191023373266
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191004099153
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191001890315
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191019818522
191014526286
191063701228
191048758400
191017383396

NOME DO(A) CANDIDATO NOTA
GLEIDIANE MELANE CARDOSO 406,6
FELIPE PAULINO DA SILVA 278,88
LARISSA VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA 589,3
ANA CECILIA SILVA MIRANDA DOS SANTOS 587,14
ANA CLARA SANTOS CASTRO 574,74
MARIA CECILIA MOREIRA ALVES 572,12
JESSICA RESENDE SANTOS 569,66
DIANA DE MOURA LIMA 551,52
ANNA LAURA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 550,08
ALEXIA MOREIRA FERNANDES 545,64
EDUARDA CAMILA APOLINARIO 544,26
ANA CAROLINA APARECIDA LIMA 541,92
GABRIELA MIRIAM GONCALVES LARA 541,88
EVELYN CRISTINA CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA 541,12
BRUNA MARISE REZENDE FREITAS FERNANDES 539,14
KAMILA TIRONI MITRE 537,56
LIVIA KENIA ROCHA FERNANDES 537,56
ANA FLAVIA APARECIDA VILACA 536,34
RAIANY DE FATIMA SILVEIRA OLIVEIRA 534,8
ANA CLARA FONSECA CHAVES COUTINHO 529,34
DEBORA DE SOUZA 527,68
MARIANA COUTO SILVA 526,3
MARIANA PEREIRA SOUSA 525,34
HENRIQUE DE CASTRO MOREIRA 521,82
GABRIELLE VIRGILIO GREGORIO 520,26
KELY VAZ BASTOS DOS SANTOS 5202
FABRICIA ALEXIA DE JESUS SILVA 509,32
EDUARDA VITORIA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 506,48
MANUELA SANTOS PEREIRA 502,06
ISABELA AGUILAR FIRMINO 501,3
LUCIENE RODRIGUES RIBEIRO 500,9
SARA LUANA GUIMARAES SANTOS 497,28
VALERIA DA CONCEICAO DOMINGOS 493,42
KATIA CRISTINA PACHECO DOS SANTOS 492,18
MARIA TERESA DE OLIVEIRA 489,02
GEOVANA FARIA SANTOS 483,46
SARA REBECA PEREIRA SOUZA 479,28
JUSSELIA APARECIDA FARIA VIEIRA 478

NAIARA CRISTINA BORGES OLIVEIRA 477,68
ANA LAURA SALGADO RIBEIRO 473,36
ANA LAURA ALMEIDA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 472,62
NATANIA FRANCISCA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 464,04
CAMILA DO CARMO RESENDE 461,44
LAIS FIRMINO RODRIGUES 459,52
MATEUS SOARES DA ROCHA 457,86
MIRELE CRISTINA ANDRADE 450,36
MONYTIELLY STEFANY DOS SANTOS GARCIA 446,2
MARIA VERONICA SANTOS CASTRO 443,84
LAURIENE KARTLLEN TEIXEIRA PINTO 439,04
RANIELA DE SOUSA CECCOTE 425,96
ALESSANDRA XAVIER 415,68
NAYARA MARIA DE FREITAS PAULA 411,98
DIRCELIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 560,84
JULIA MARTINS ANACLETO 560,78
GUSTAVO DIAS PEREIRA LEMES 553,1
MURILO HENRIQUE DA SILVA SIQUEIRA 550,96
PAULA RAISSA DE SOUSA 547,14
SHEILA APARECIDA FAGUNDES 545,84
MARYANA CAROLINE SANTIAGO CHAGAS 543,36
KARLA PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE 538,32
LARISSA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 533,86
YANE APARECIDA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 531,86
JESSICA LIMA DINIZ 531

VITORIA PEDROSA DE DEUS MORAIS 529,54
EMELY DAIANE GOMES RIBEIRO 528,16
LARISSA REGINA ANTONIO DA SILVA 527,16
ANA BEATRIZ DOMINGOS FRANKLIM ALVES 526,74
TCHARLEY VITOR VAZ SILVA 520,54
NATCHELY SAMARA DE ARAUJO CORREIA 519,3
NICOLAS GABRIEL SIMOES 514,02
MARIA EDUARDA BERNARDO DOS REIS 513,46
ARIEL ALVES DUARTE DE MENEZES 510,18
ANA LUIZA MARQUES CARLOS 509,78
DARLAN FERREIRA DE JESUS 496,64
SHEILA CIDELIA BORGES 495,2
FELIPE RICARDO ALVES DOS SANTOS 489,3
KELLY BORGES DA SILVA 485,72
SINARA DAS GRACAS TEIXEIRA CRUZ 484,26
FERNANDA DO ESPIRITO SANTO CUNHA 483,26
BIANCA STEPHANIE ANDRADE CRUZ 481,2
LAIANE DANIELLE MACHADO 474,42
LEDJOYCE SORRENTINO SILVA 469,9
NINNA MARIA LOPES TAVARES 469,84
WANESSA CASSIELE DA SILVA LIMA 465,58
VITOR ALKINDAR SANTOS RODRIGUES 463,2
ROSANGELA LEILA DOS SANTOS 458,1
BARBARA GUIMARAES VIDAL 456,16
BIANCA APARECIDA PEREIRA ALVES 439,92
PATRICIA OLIVEIRA DE LIMA GONCALVES 432,42
DEBORA SILVA SALUTI 432,4
WILLIAN JUNIO ALCANTARA DE MOURA 405,78
VIVIANE VIRGINIA DE MORAES 351,4
POLIANA APARECIDA DUTRA 3282

UNIVES
DE MIN

CLASSIFICAGAO

RSIDADE
IAS GERAIS

P

SITUACAO
Suplente
Suplente
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente



